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Constant Voltage LED Driver

Ultrathin Series 

Constant Voltage LED Driver

Features:
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Dimensions
LxWxH

( mm )

Input
voltage
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temperature
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Parameters:

Non-Dimmable

H

L

W

-20…+50

-20…+45

-20…+40

-20…+50

70

75

105

230

85

85

85

90

<0.3

<0.3

<0.5

<0.5

SELV

SELV

SELV

SELV

UT24V/12W

UT24V/20W

UT24V/30W

UT24V/50W

12

20

30

50

0-0.5

0-0.83

0-1.25

0-2.1

220-240

220-240

220-240

100-240

128x50x13

128x50x13

155x53x16

185x62x22

24

24

24

24

0.90C

0.90C

0.95

0.95

81

82

89

86

-Independent ultrathin design

-Analogue flicker-free

-Captured terminal screws

-Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload, overtemperature

-SELV equivalent

-Protection class II




